Show #1025 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$355.00 1 664 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 36.00 Leanne E Jetton
$213.00 2 665 Wild Cayenna Leanne E Jetton 34.00 Leanne E Jetton
$142.00 3 700 Mister Chicadual Kari Wolter 33.00 Alan Chamberlain

4 699 Come And Get Them Kari Wolter 32.00 Alan Chamberlain

5 662 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 24.00 Rick Reeves

6 687 Simone Deville Stacey Kay McAlexander 21.00 Shelley Graham

7 762 Nightime Shiner Liz Truax 20.00  Curtis & Liz Truax
8 683 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 19.00  Julie Terry

9 843 Pepto Stars Andi Marcy Blakely 16.00 MARCY BLAKELY

10 678 Just A Fancy Step David Patrick Hill 10.00  Neil & Kim Pirkle



Show #1025 (Steven Cooper): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00
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664
699
651
662
687
843
698
665
762
700
678
683

Bourbon N Branch
Come And Get Them
DMR Whodini Boy
Peptos Sweet CD
Simone Deville
Pepto Stars Andi
MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Wild Cayenna
Nightime Shiner
Mister Chicadual
Just A Fancy Step
Bobbys Walla Whiz

Leanne E Jetton
Kari Wolter
Rachel Stephens
Matt Nichols

Stacey Kay McAlexander

Marcy Blakely
Marty Pape
Leanne E Jetton
Liz Truax

Kari Wolter
David Patrick Hill

Elliot Holtzman

76.50
76.00
73.50
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.00
69.00

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Leanne E Jetton
Alan Chamberlain
Carole Bassinger
Rick Reeves
Shelley Graham
MARCY BLAKELY
June Ann Scripps
Leanne E Jetton
Curtis & Liz Truax
Alan Chamberlain
Neil & Kim Pirkle
Julie Terry



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1025 (Dolly R Chayer): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 11

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00 1
$33.00 2
$22.00 3
$11.00 4
5

6

7

8

9

OP110
OP111

699
700
687
664
651
665
683
678
662
843
762

Come And Get Them

Mister Chicadual
Simone Deville
Bourbon N Branch
DMR Whodini Boy
Wild Cayenna
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Just A Fancy Step
Peptos Sweet CD
Pepto Stars Andi
Nightime Shiner

Kari Wolter
Kari Wolter

Stacey Kay McAlexander

Leanne E Jetton
Rachel Stephens
Leanne E Jetton
Elliot Holtzman
David Patrick Hill
Matt Nichols
Marcy Blakely

Liz Truax

71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
67.00
70.00
63.50

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Alan Chamberlain
Alan Chamberlain
Shelley Graham
Leanne E Jetton
Carole Bassinger
Leanne E Jetton
Julie Terry

Neil & Kim Pirkle
Rick Reeves
MARCY BLAKELY

Curtis & Liz Truax



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1025 (Bobby Hunt): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 665
$39.00 700
$26.00 698
$13.00 762
683
651
664
843
662
699
673

12 687
OP3+13 678
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Wild Cayenna

Mister Chicadual

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Nightime Shiner
Bobbys Walla Whiz
DMR Whodini Boy
Bourbon N Branch
Pepto Stars Andi
Peptos Sweet CD
Come And Get Them
Jettas Shiney Wonder
Simone Deville

Just A Fancy Step

Leanne E Jetton
Kari Wolter
Marty Pape

Liz Truax

Elliot Holtzman
Rachel Stephens
Leanne E Jetton
Marcy Blakely
Matt Nichols

Kari Wolter
Alyssa J Crow
Stacey Kay McAlexander
David Patrick Hill

75.50
74.50
74.00
73.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
68.50
67.50
65.50
61.50
65.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Leanne E Jetton
Alan Chamberlain
June Ann Scripps
Curtis & Liz Truax
Julie Terry

Carole Bassinger
Leanne E Jetton
MARCY BLAKELY
Rick Reeves

Alan Chamberlain
Juan M Benavides
Shelley Graham
Neil & Kim Pirkle



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1025 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1 665
$30.00 2 664
$20.00 3 700
4 662
5 699
6 762
7 683
8 678
9 687
OP110 843

Wild Cayenna
Bourbon N Branch
Mister Chicadual
Peptos Sweet CD
Come And Get Them
Nightime Shiner
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Just A Fancy Step
Simone Deville

Pepto Stars Andi

Leanne E Jetton

Leanne E Jetton

Kari Wolter

Matt Nichols

Kari Wolter

Liz Truax

Elliot Holtzman

David Patrick Hill

Stacey Kay McAlexander
Marcy Blakely

73.50
71.50
69.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
66.50
66.50
65.50
61.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Leanne E Jetton
Leanne E Jetton
Alan Chamberlain
Rick Reeves

Alan Chamberlain
Curtis & Liz Truax
Julie Terry

Neil & Kim Pirkle
Shelley Graham
MARCY BLAKELY



